
 

 

Moved By   Resolution No.: 

Last Name Printed 
   

Seconded By 

  

Council Date: 

Last Name Printed 
  March 15, 2021 

 

WHEREAS at the Committee of the Whole Meeting on March 8, 2021 
Council considered a memo from the Manager of Engineering and Capital 
Projects, regarding the Award of Various Culvert and Bridge Rehabilitations, 
Tender No. CO-21-04 PWD. 
 
NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED THAT Council award the Various 
Culvert and Bridge Rehabilitations, CO-21-04 PWD, tender to A2Z Civil in 
the amount of $391,870.00 excluding HST. 

The Corporation of the  
Town of Cobourg Resolution 


